

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).18301/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated  
in WP No. 733/2007 passed by the High Court of Bombay)

26/02/2016

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. PHEROZE FRARMROZE AND CO. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and interim relief)

Date : 22/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kathuria, Adv.  
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR  
Mr. M.A. Alenem Majid, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No.870 of 2014.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS

(JASWINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
SANJAY KUMAR  
Date: 2016.07.23  
13:13:06 IST  
Reason: