

~~1200~~ NO.44

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IIIB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18301/2016
AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. PHEROZE FRARMROZE AND CO. AND ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

WITH

C.A. No.860/2016

C.A. No.861-865/2016

C.A. No.866-867/2016

(with appln(s) for delinking the petition)

Date : 24/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Mamta Saxena, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Shweta S. Parihar, Adv.

M/s. Lex Regis Law Offices, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I, Adv.

M/s Gagrat & Co.

Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent No.1 has already filed statement of objections.

Four weeks' time is granted to respondent No.2 for filing counter affidavit.

Respondent No.3 has already filed the counter affidavit.

List again on 24.4.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar