

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 860/2016

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. FLEMINGO DUTY FREE SHOP PVT.LTD &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 861-865/2016 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 18301/2016 (IX)

C.A. No. 866-867/2016 (XIV)

Date : 03-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.  
B. Krishna Prasad, AOR  
Mr. Anil Kathuria, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj A., Adv.  
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Anupam Lal Das, AOR  
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Vasu Nigam, Adv.  
R. Chandrachud, AOR  
Ms. Prerna Amitabh, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Tripathi, Adv.  
Ashok Mathur, AOR  
Anil Kumar Mishra-i, AOR  
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Avirat Kumar, Adv.  
Gagrat And Co, AOR  
B. Krishna Prasad, AOR  
Mr. Anand Srivastava, Adv.  
M/s. Lex Regis Law Offices, AOR  
Ms. Sushma Verma, Adv.  
Praveen Swarup, AOR  
Mr. Anil Kathuria, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj A., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RC.A. No. 860,866,867,861-863,865/2016 and SLP(C) No. 18301/2016

Complete category matters.

C.A. No.864/2016

Last opportunity is granted to the Id. Counsel for the petitioner for filing spare copy for service of respondent No.3 within four weeks. Notice thereafter be issued.

List again on 14.9.2017.

(KAPIL MEHTA)  
Registrar  
3.8.2017