

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSDiary No(s). 10576/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09-12-2014 in WP No. 7929/2014 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. ROMA HENNY SECURITY SERVICES (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 39891/2017, FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT - IA 39892/2017 FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] - IA 39894/2017 FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING - IA 39895/2017 FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS - IA 52063/2017)

Date : 04-08-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Kathuria, Adv.
Mr. Amit Asra, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Aarora, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajveer Singh, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

List along with SLP(C) No.18301 of 2016 on Monday, the 4th
September, 2017.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
COURT MASTER