

ITEM NO.14

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 860/2016

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. FLEMINGO DUTY FREE SHOP PVT.LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only A letter with request to provide dasti notice is to be listed before the Court of Ld. Registrar in C.A. Nos. 861-865 of 2016. )

WITH

C.A. No. 861-865/2016 (XIV-A)

(A letter with request to provide dasti notice is to be listed before the Court of Ld. Registrar in C.A. Nos. 861-865 of 2016)

Date : 26-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vineet Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Aarora, AOR  
Mr. R. Chandrachud, AOR  
Mr U.A.Rana, Adv.  
Mr Himanshu Mehta, Adv.  
M/S. Gagrat And Co, AOR  
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-i, AOR  
Ms Nimita Kaul, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A. No. 861-865/2016

None appeared for the appellant when called.

Process as per order dt.29.7.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar