

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).860/2016

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. FLEMINGO DUTY FREE SHOP PVT.LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 861-865/2016 (XIV-A)
(listed only C.A. Nos. 861-865 of 2016)

Date : 24-02-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Pratap, AOR

Mr. Neeraj Arora, AOR

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Mehta, Adv.
for M/S. Gagrat And Co

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I, AOR
Mr. Supantha Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. R. Chandrachud, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 861-865/2016

As prayed, two weeks' time is granted to file proof
of dasti service.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER